Minutes:

Hearings:
6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:01 p.m.

7:05 p.m.
7:06 p,m,
7:07 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

AGENDA
WALPOLE PLANNING BOARD
Meeting of September 21, 2023
Main Meeting Room
Begins at 6:45 p.m.

August 17, 2023

Pat Deschenes re: MBTA Zoning
Zoning Article (Select Board)

e ADU
Zoning Article (Gupreet)

e Marijuana facility
Bristol Industrial Subdivision Continued Hearing
Bristol Site Plan Continued Hearing, #23-01
Bristol Special Permits Continued Hearing, #23-02
Kearsage, North Street Continued Hearing #23-04
Warwick Subdivision Continued Hearing

Other Business:

Clock tower re: endorse site plan
ANR - re-sign ANR plan for 275 Pemberton Street
Master Plan Update (PC)

Upcoming Meetings: 10/5/223; 10/19/23; 11/2/23; 11/16/23

Votes will be taken on all agenda items as required.




