AGENDA WALPOLE PLANNING BOARD Meeting of September 21, 2023 Main Meeting Room Begins at 6:45 p.m.

<u>Minutes:</u> August 17, 2023

Hearings:

6:45 p.m.	Pat Deschenes re: MBTA Zoning
7:00 p.m.	Zoning Article (Select Board)
	• ADU
7:01 p.m.	Zoning Article (Gupreet)
	Marijuana facility
7:05 p.m.	Bristol Industrial Subdivision Continued Hearing
7:06 p,m,	Bristol Site Plan Continued Hearing, #23-01
7:07 p.m.	Bristol Special Permits Continued Hearing, #23-02
7:10 p.m.	Kearsage, North Street Continued Hearing #23-04
8:30 p.m.	Warwick Subdivision Continued Hearing

Other Business:

Clock tower re: endorse site plan ANR – re-sign ANR plan for 275 Pemberton Street Master Plan Update (PC)

Upcoming Meetings: 10/5/223; 10/19/23; 11/2/23; 11/16/23

Votes will be taken on all agenda items as required.